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Overview
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Price
24.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.43% (0.58)

US00108J1097
ACMR

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

1,251 EUR
S&P 500

24.44 USD (200)
24.46 USD (200)
24.07 USD
24.86 USD
23.95 USD
23.87 USD
24.537688 USD
728,939
17,886,962.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=187c4d0ba528df302d6fa2e3f40c818b2d6e35389ac41918bb7cab9ff36c00d5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=731aaf31bea68a87a&time=1720901076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d23bc11d827890cc059177833aba04cc434a7ec267014e51be20ce99d90eab88&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef4dd2c8b9d7d88bf&time=1720901076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0026fedebe40e130e70d70d07c82c7c7f7ef14ea710ffba9f921bc83cdc3c64a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea7368d49fad2fea3&time=1720901076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42e53118407a55a56a56dda6490afdffea48cf862913e456ad1e1309e510f176&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d60ade910fd6a767a&time=1720901076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87f8db53581527145bb84daddc47fb319d099e551d8911b2d594b8804c97f07c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40604b262ba7fbc73&time=1720901076&tool=RSC

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Details
2024/07/12 21:49:29 Sy
Price
24.45 USD
Difference (] 2.43% (0.58)
40.00
General attributes |
ISIN Us00108J1097 | W|
Symbol ACMR 3000 ‘ iw || h
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD I H
Sector Technology ’l'
Security type Stock 20.00 '\
Market cap (m) 1,251 EUR ‘II} Iﬂrﬂ ]'
Benchmark S&P 500 1"’ ﬁll \r
10.00 ‘.\(r «\bﬂf
Market data l f
Bid (Bid size) 24.44 USD (200) "LL\‘J‘( V
Ask (Ask size) 24.46 USD (200)
Open 24.07 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 24.86 USD
Low 23.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.87 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 24.537688 USD
Volume (pcs) 728,939
Trading volume 17,886,962.79 Price data
Number of trades 13,011 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 23.55 USD (1,258,135)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 22.97 USD (1,193,289)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 25.76 USD (1,530,424)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.43 USD (1,261,407)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 34.40 USD (2024/03/01)
Perf (%) +16.44% +82.91% -13.46% YTD Low | date 15.70 USD (2024/02/05)
Perf (abs.) +3.37 +10.82 -3.71 52 Weeks High | date 34.40 USD (2024/03/01)
Beta 2.87 3.00 2.12 52 Weeks Low | date 11.82 USD (2023/08/03)

Volatility  81.22 78.94 82.00

ERSTE

Group

All listings for ACM RESEARCH INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/12 21:47 22.39 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/12 20:14 22.45 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/12 21:49 24.45 USD

Munich 2024/07/12 08:02 21.85 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/12 08:03 21.63 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/12 19:32 22.53 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/12 20:30 22.52 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01
0.00

17.89

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378168853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280399049

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Atw

Contact Details
ACM RESEARCH INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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